AGENDA MACON COUNTY BOARD MEETING THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2012, 7:15 P.M. 141 SOUTH MAIN, ROOM 514

1	CALI	$T \cap$	UD.	DED
1.	LAL	, ,,,,	UK	IJRK

- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. OPENING PRAYER
- 4. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 5. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PRIOR MEETING
- 6. ZONING/SUBDIVISIONS
- 7. CORRESPONDENCE
- 8. CLAIMS
- 9. APPOINTMENTS
- 10. CONSENT CALENDAR

G-3755-10-12 Macon County Board Resolution To Execute

Deeds To Convey Property On Which Taxes

Were Delinquent

11. JUSTICE COMMITTEE

G-3756-10-12 Macon County Board Resolution Authorizing The

Establishment Of A Drug Court Fee

12. EEHW COMMITTEE

G-3757-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Intergovernmental Agreement With Village Of Niantic Regarding An Animal Control Program
G-3758-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Increase In Appropriations In The FY12 Health Fund Budget For Macon County CERT Fundraising
G-3759-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Increase In Appropriations In The FY12 Health Fund Budget For We Choose Health
G-3760-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Increase In Appropriations In The FY12 Health Fund Budget For Dental
G-3761-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Increase In Appropriations In The FY12 Health Fund Budget For Dental Sealant
G-3762-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Increase In Appropriations In The FY12 Health Fund Budget For Security Contract Amendment
G-3763-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving Increase In Appropriations In The FY12 Health Fund Budget For I-CARE

13. OPERATIONS AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

G-3764-10-12 Macon County Board Resolution Certifying Time Required For Performance Of Duty By Elected Officials

G-3765-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving The Holidays For 2013
G-3766-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Amending Holidays For 2012 To Coincide With Circuit Court's Holiday Schedule
G-3767-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving A Budget Amendment For Workforce Investment Solutions FY12 Budget
G-3768-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving A Budget Amendment For Workforce Investment Solutions FY12 Budget
G-3769-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Approving A Budget Amendment For Workforce Investment Solutions FY12 Budget

14. LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE

15. FINANCE COMMITTEE

16. NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE

17. TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE

O-98-10-12 Macon County Board Ordinance Approving

Intergovernmental Agreement Between The County of Macon With DeWitt, Ford, Iroquois, Livingston and McLean Counties For Rural

Transportation

O-99-10-12	Macon County Board Ordinance To Provide For Public Transportation
H-1821-10-12	Macon County Board Resolution Awarding The Purchase Of A 2013 Dodge Durango

- 18. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
- 19. SITING, RULES & ORDINANCE SUB-COMMITTEE
- 20. BUILDING SUB-COMMITTEE
- 21. CITIZENS' REMARKS
 (Public Comment Limited To Total of 20 Minutes, 5 Minutes Maximum Per Person)
- 22. OFFICEHOLDERS' REMARKS
- 23. OLD BUSINESS
- 24. NEW BUSINESS
- **25. CLOSED SESSION** Personnel Issues/ Pending Litigation
- 26. ADJOURNMENT